CANADIAN SOLAR INC.

CANADIAN SOLAR INC.
ISIN:  CA1366351098

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
16.50 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.61% (-0.27)

CA1366351098
csiQ

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

1,002 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

16.50 USD (300)
16.60 USD (500)
16.45 USD

16.91 USD
16.05 USD
16.77 USD
16.406947 USD
1,458,485
23,909,816.32
16,097

136635109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1366351098&ID_NOTATION=16077810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72a7a117c1381c31882e6a976de79eb763c14dd233551956a5cbf2a83fd350df&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ffb1f87e2b992e3d0&time=1721348350&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d507d2d485c22af469cb73e313eaa4cefa532c500a337a3c6b95fc077bbc36d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e9bb37cb0d816a51&time=1721348350&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fad982a1dd9b9b674612f9ba13922bbca9af71071711a247db7a03c073b5bab&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85301deb1fabb1d7d&time=1721348350&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bffa340a1c9a2ea49224e6457d450696c6327ba7712a678a89e5a7e206210e93&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84a9d32b6db38b8b9&time=1721348350&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb7909b0135523c5f65e3a5f2244a84195c792d8b2ab769c2ce2575a5114dca9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3cd94892901604cea&time=1721348350&tool=RSC

CANADIAN SOLAR INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
16.50 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.61% (-0.27)

ISIN CA1366351098
Symbol csIQ
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,002 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

16.66 USD (2,105,175
16.47 USD (1,393,427
17.53 USD (1,677,385

22.01 USD (1,387,688

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.50 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 16.60 USD (500)
Open 16.45 USD
High 16.91 USD
Low 16.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 16.77 USD
VWAP 16.406947 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,458,485
Trading volume 23,909,816.32
Number of trades 16,097
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -20.17% -56.67% -56.16%
Perf (abs.) -4.17 -21.58 -21.14
Beta 2.36 2.18 1.91
Volatility 65.50 55.64 57.69

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01
17
London Stock 2024/03/ 14:30

(mio.)
15.085 EUR 0.09

15.00 EUR 0.00

16.50 USD 23.91

15.21 EUR 0.00

18.12 USD 0.01

Trading volume

13.80 USD (2024/07/02
38.80 USD (2023/07/24
(

)
)
)
)
26.59 USD (2024/01/02)
)
)
13.80 USD (2024/07/02)

Number of
trades

18

16,097
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16077810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21686557
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16077092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16077091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305085

CANADIAN SOLAR INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/07/ 15:49 15.265 EUR 0.01
17

2024/07/ 19:32 14.775 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:08 15.21 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16288518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16068159

CANADIAN SOLAR INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

::-'-Canadia nSolar

Contact Details
CANADIAN SOLAR INC.

East Tower 6th Floor, Cochrane Drive 675
L3R 0B8 Markham, ON

Telefon: +1 905 530 2334
Fax: +1 905 530 2001
E-mail: inquire.ca@canadian-solar.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shawn Qu Chairman of Managing

Board
Huifeng Chang  Member of Executive
Committee
Guangchun Member of Executive
Zhang Committee
Ismael Guerrero Member of Executive
Arias Committee
Yan Zhuang Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Harry Ruda Member of Supervisory
Board

Hui Feng Chang Member of Supervisory
Board

Karl Olsoni Member of Supervisory
Board

Lap Tat Wong Member of Supervisory
Board

Lauren Member of Supervisory

Templeton Board

Li Hsien Chang Member of Supervisory
Board

Luen Cheung Member of Supervisory
Wong Board

Yan Zhuang Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:inquire.ca@canadian-solar.com
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